2024-2025 YMCA Basketball Schedule

Boys Competitive

Grades 5-6

McGinnis - Bulls
Nielsen - Magic
Husted - Spurs
Norman - Rockets
Lothschutz - Kings
Messing - Pistons

Kerr - Warriors
Schultz - Suns
Therkildsen - Heat
Overway - 76ers
Loeherke - Knicks
Van Dis - Comet |

Van Slambrouck - Comet Il

Parking for the SRC will be available in in the parking structure and Lot 13 (directly across

from the main entrance). It is strongly encouraged that basketball teams park in the structu

the street and access the facility on the 3rd floor where the courts are located. Please do no

because you may be ticketed.

Games will be played at Kalamazoo Christian Middle School, located at 3800 S. 12th St. in

Enter the doors near the outdoor playground.

Dec. 7, 2024

Time | WMU Court 5 | WMU Court 6 | WMU Court 7
8:15am Pistons vs Suns

9:30am Bulls vs Magic
10:45am

12:00pm




1:15pm

2:30pm

Dec. 14, 2024
Time | WMU Court5 | WMU Court 6 | WMU Court 7
8:15am Magic vs Comet | Bulls vs Comet Il
9:30am Rockets vs 76ers
10:45am
12:00pm Spurs vs Knicks
1:15pm
2:30pm

Jan. 11, 2025
Time | WMU Court5 | WMU Court 6 | WMU Court 7
8:15am
9:30am
10:45am
12:00pm
1:15pm
2:30pm

Jan. 18, 2025
Time | WMU Court5 | WMU Court 6 | WMU Court 7

8:15am




9:30am

10:45am

12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

Jan. 25, 2025

Time

WMU Court 5

WMU Court 6

WMU Court 7

8:15am

9:30am

10:45am

12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

Feb. 1, 2025

Time

WMU Court 5

WMU Court 6

WMU Court 7

8:15am

9:30am

10:45am

12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm




Feb. 8, 2025

Time | WMU Court5 | WMU Court6 | WMU Court 7

8:15am

9:30am

10:45am

12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

Feb. 15, 2025

Time | WMU Court5 | WMU Court6 | WMU Court 7

8:15am

9:30am

10:45am

12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

Feb. 22, 2025

Time | WMU Court5 | WMU Court6 | WMU Court 7

8:15am

9:30am

10:45am




12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

Mar. 1, 2025

Time

WMU Court 5

WMU Court 6

WMU Court 7

8:15am

9:30am

10:45am

12:00pm

1:15pm

2:30pm




the street

re so that they can walk across

t park in K College parking lots

Kalamazoo.

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian

Heat vs 76ers

76ers vs Knicks

Warriors vs Comet |l

Comet | vs Kings




Spurs vs Rockets

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian

Warriors vs Pistons

Pistons vs Heat

Suns vs Kings

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian




WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian




WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian




WMU Court 8

Kalamazoo Christian




