

### 2024-2025 YMCA Basketball Schedule

### **Boys Competitive**

Grades 5-6

McGinnis - Bulls Kerr - Warriors
Nielsen - Magic Schultz - Suns

Husted - Spurs Therkildsen - Heat
Norman - Rockets Overway - 76ers
Lothschutz - Kings Loeherke - Knicks
Messing - Pistons Van Dis - Comet I

Van Slambrouck - Comet II

Parking for the SRC will be available in in the parking structure and Lot 13 (directly across from the main entrance). It is strongly encouraged that basketball teams park in the structure the street and access the facility on the 3rd floor where the courts are located. Please do no because you may be ticketed.

Games will be played at Kalamazoo Christian Middle School, located at 3800 S. 12th St. in Enter the doors near the outdoor playground.

Dec. 7, 2024

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am	Pistons vs Suns		
9:30am			Bulls vs Magic
10:45am			
12:00pm			

1:15p	n		
2:30p	n		

Dec. 14, 2024

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am		Magic vs Comet I	Bulls vs Comet II
9:30am	Rockets vs 76ers		
10:45am			
12:00pm			Spurs vs Knicks
1:15pm			
2:30pm			

Jan. 11, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			
12:00pm			
1:15pm			
2:30pm			

Jan. 18, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			

9:30am		
10:45am		
12:00pm		
1:15pm		
2:30pm		

Jan. 25, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			
12:00pm			
1:15pm			
2:30pm			

Feb. 1, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			
12:00pm			
1:15pm			
_			
2:30pm			

Feb. 8, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			
12:00pm			
1:15pm			
2:30pm			

# Feb. 15, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			
12:00pm			
1:15pm			
2:30pm			

## Feb. 22, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			

12:00pm		
1:15pm		
2:30pm		

# Mar. 1, 2025

Time	WMU Court 5	WMU Court 6	WMU Court 7
8:15am			
9:30am			
10:45am			
12:00pm			
1:15pm			
2:30pm			

the street
re so that they can walk across
t park in K College parking lots

Kalamazoo.

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian
	Heat vs 76ers
	76ers vs Knicks
Warriors vs Comet II	Comet I vs Kings

Spurs vs Rockets	

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian
	Warriors vs Pistons
	Pistons vs Heat
Suns vs Kings	

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian

WMU Court 8	Kalamazoo Christian